JUN 16, 2016 06:00 AM
2016CPT.10.59.20042

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT OF VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS IN ANSON COUNTY

ANSON

Engineer's Estimate $ 478,635.35

2:00 PM 1/1 001
JUN 15 2016 DJ00196
26.310 MI

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

ASPHALT MAINTENANCE
SOLUTIONS LLC

CENTER VALLEY, PA

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHARLOTTE, NC

0001
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0004
0005
0006

0000100000-N
1803500000-E
1838000000-E
2143000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N

800
SP
SP
818
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

AST, DOUBLE SEAL

EMULSION FOR AST

BLOTTING SAND

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Lump Sum 12000.00
263,521 SY 0.75 197640.75
144,935 GAL 1.59 230446.65

20 TON 1.00 20.00

920 SF 6.75 6210.00

Lump Sum 9900.00
TOTAL 456217.40

SUB-TOTAL 456217.40

CONTRACT TOTAL

1 456217.40
465887.91

3 478953.11

3000.00

0.91 239804.11

1.48 214503.80

30.00 600.00

6.50 5980.00
2000.00

TOTAL 465887.91
SUB-TOTAL 465887.91

16000.00

0.91 239804.11

1.40 202909.00

40.00 800.00

7.00 6440.00
13000.00

TOTAL 478953.11
SUB-TOTAL 478953.11



